EXPLOSION PROOF LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
★ Instant illumination and no warm-up required, high lighting efficacy 140LM per watt.
★ Taiwan Meanwell power supply- world class brand, built-in 6Kv surging device and with OTP circuit ,
     it’s more stable and long lifespan.
★ Energy-efficient technology- up to 70% energy savings over HID fixtures.
★ Contains no mercury or other hazardous substances.
★ Vibration-resistant, use Tempered class lens and ACDC Aluminum shell, which greatly reduces
    the risk of premature failure.
★ Easy to install, and it’s more safe to use U mounting brackets with 304 stainless steel materials.
★ IP66 waterproof rating.
★ Ambient temperature -40℃to 55℃.
★ 5 year limited warranty.
EX-A Series
Model number Wattage Dimension Input voltage Lumens(lm) Luminous Efficacy Beam Angle Equivalent to HID
EX-60W A2N50D120 60W 10.2"x6.3"x8.1" 8400 150W
EX-100W AN50D120 100W 12.5"x9.45"x6.5" 1400 200W
EX-150W A3N50D120 150W 14.9"x9.1"x10.6" 21000 300W
EX-200W A3N50D120 200W 14.9"x9.1"x10.6" 28000 400W
EX-300W A4N50D120 300W 16.6"x11.8"x8.3" 42000 600W
EX-400W A4N50D120 400W 16.6"x11.8"x8.3" 56000 800W
Suitable for Zone 1&2 area, certifications include IECex,Atex,CB and ABS
100-277Vac
A A2 A3 A4
140lm/W@5000K 120°